
25ML/50ML
3.80/5.80
3.80/5.80
3.80/5.80

4.75/7
4.20/7
4.20/7

3.80/5.80
3.80/5.80
3.80/5.80
4.20/6.20
3.80/5.80

2.50

SPIRITS 25ML

3.50

3.75

FIZZY
DIET COKE/COKE/LEMONADE

FENTIMANS-
VICTORIAN LEMONADE
GENTLY SPARKLING
ELDERFLOWER

JUICES-
ORANGE, MANGO, CRANBERRY
CORDIAL
BLACKCURRANT, LIME

BOTTLED WATER

2.50

HOT DRINKS

Peppermint, Chamomile,
Raspberry, Jasmine

YORKSHIRE TEA

7

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE
Whipped Cream, Mini
Marshmallows, 

3.50
HERBAL TEA 3.50

COFFEE

DECAFF COFFEE

Latte, Flat White, Mocha,
Americano

3.50

2

VODKA 
BARCARDI 
AMARETTO 
COURVOISIER 
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 
PORT 50ML
GLAYVA (LIQUEUR) 
TIA MARIA 
CAPTAIN MORGANS 
DON ANGEL TEQUILA 
BICARDI
(ADD MIXER FOR £1)

GIN

GORDON’S GIN
HENDRICK’S
VICTORIA’S RHUBARB GIN
TIGER GIN
MIXER 
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER

3.80/5.80
4.75/7

5.75/7.50
5.75/7.50

1
1.75

WHISKEY

BELLS
LAPHROAIG (PEATY)
HAIG CLUBMAN 
JIM BEAM 
JACK DANIEL’S
JAMESON’S 
MIXER  

3.80/5.80
5/8

4.50/7
4.75/7
4.75/7

4.50/6.80
1

SOFT DRINKS

Still/Sparkling
330ml- Sourced from a natural
spring and Bottled in
Shropshire(Wenlock

2

IRISH COFFEE - WHISKEY
CARRIBEAN COFFEE - DARK RUM
CALYPSO  COFFEE - TIA MARIA
JAMAICAN COFFEE - WHITE RUM
RUSSIAN COFFEE - VODKA

7
7
7
7
7



5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

5.25
5.25

BEERS

OLDFIELDS CIDER 

Traditional Whiskey Sour served
on the rocks. Gomme syrup,
Whiskey, fresh lemon & Lime
juice, egg white.

MEDIUM SWEET CIDER (4.8%)
BERRY CIDER (4.0%) 

8.50P.K HOPLEY

8.50

WILLIAM COOKE

FANNY HIGGINGS
Strawberry Daiquiri, Vodka,
Prosecco, Lemonade.

8.25

SNOWDON CRAFT BEER

TOWN CRIER 
POSTMAN’S KNOCK  
OLD HENRY 

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

PERONI
BUDWEISER
BECKS

4
4
4

CIDER

Every year since 1960 we have
made cider. We even use the
apples from our own orchards.

Made with water from
Snowdonia.
LARGER
IPA
BITTER
PORTER

HOBSONS BREWERY
Made with English Hops.

5.25
5.25
5.25

SALOPIAN BREWERY
Shrewsbury based, nationally
recognized.
LEMON DREAM
SHROPSHIRE GOLD
ORACLE
DARWINS ORIGIN

THE USUALS 330ML

COCKTAILS

JAMES GREEN
Classic Mojito; Rum, Sugar Syrup,
Zesty Lime, Soda Water, Mint.

ELEONOR WARD
A shot of Gin, Sugar Syrup,
Lemon Juice and Prosecco.

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum,
Mango, Lemonade.
J. LESLIE FIELD HOUSE
The classic Cherry Bakewell -
Amaretto, Cherry brandy,
Pineapple Juice, Cranberry &
Dash of Grenadine 
THE HOLLYHEAD
Brandy, Sugar syrup, Lemon,
Soda water.
THE OLD FAITHFUL
Vodka, cranberry, pineapple,
blue curaçao and Grenadine

The very cautious one(bottle)

HOBSONS SHED ALE <0.5%
BECKS BLUE 330ML
 SHIRAZ 

RIVANI SPUMANTE ROSATO

 REISLING 
The very cautious one(bottle)

Sparkling Rose zero (bottle)

NON ALCOHOLIC RANGE
5
4

16.95

16.95

16.95

9

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.25

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Espresso Martini, Kahlua

8.50


