



## SPIRITS 25ML

## **SOFT DRINKS**

2	5ML/50ML		
VODKA	3.80/5.80	FIZZY	
BARCARDI	3.80/5.80	DIET COKE/COKE/LEMONADE	2.50
AMARETTO	3.80/5.80		2.50
COURVOISIER	4.75/7	FENTIMANS-	3.50
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	4.20/7	VICTORIAN LEMONADE	
PORT 50ML	4.20/7	GENTLY SPARKLING	
GLAYVA (LIQUEUR)	3.80/5.80	ELDERFLOWER	
TIA MARIA	3.80/5.80		
CAPTAIN MORGANS	3.80/5.80	JUICES-	
DON ANGEL TEQUILA	4.20/6.20	ORANGE, MANGO, CRANBERRY	2.50
BICARDI	3.80/5.80	CORDIAL	_
(ADD MIXER FOR £1)		BLACKCURRANT, LIME	2
		BOTTLED WATER	2
GIN			
		Still/Sparkling 330ml- Sourced from a natural	
GORDON'S GIN	3.80/5.80	spring and Bottled in	
HENDRICK'S	4.75/7	Shropshire(Wenlock	
VICTORIA'S RHUBARB GIN	5.75/7.50	HOT DRINKS	
TIGER GIN	5.75/7.50	IRISH COFFEE - WHISKEY	7
MIXER	1	CARRIBEAN COFFEE - DARK RUM	-
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER	1.75	CALYPSO COFFEE - TIA MARIA	7
			_
		JAMAICAN COFFEE - WHITE RUM	7
WHISKEY		RUSSIAN COFFEE - VODKA	_
		BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE	7
BELLS	3.80/5.80	Whipped Cream, Mini Marshmallows,	
LAPHROAIG (PEATY)	5/8	YORKSHIRE TEA	3.50
HAIG CLUBMAN	4.50/7	HERBAL TEA	3.50
JIM BEAM	4.75/7	Peppermint, Chamomile,	
JACK DANIEL'S	4.75/7	Raspberry, Jasmine	
JAMESON'S	4.50/6.80	COFFEE	3.75
MIXER	1	Latte, Flat White, Mocha, Americano	
		DECAFF COFFEE	3.50







## BEERS COCKTAILS

SNOWDON CRAFT BEER  Made with water from Snowdonia.  LARGER IPA BITTER	5.25 5.25 5.25	P.K HOPLEY Traditional Whiskey Sour served on the rocks. Gomme syrup, Whiskey, fresh lemon & Lime juice, egg white. JAMES GREEN Classic Mojito; Rum, Sugar Syrup,	8.50 8.50
PORTER	5.25	Zesty Lime, Soda Water, Mint.	
HOBSONS BREWERY Made with English Hops.		<b>FANNY HIGGINGS</b> Strawberry Daiquiri, Vodka, Prosecco, Lemonade.	8.50
TOWN CRIER	5.25	ELEONOR WARD	8.50
POSTMAN'S KNOCK	5.25	A shot of Gin, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice and Prosecco.	
OLD HENRY	5.25	WILLIAM COOKE	8.25
SALOPIAN BREWERY		Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum,	0.20
Shrewsbury based, nationally		Mango, Lemonade.  J. LESLIE FIELD HOUSE	8.25
recognized.	E 2E	The classic Cherry Bakewell -	5.25
LEMON DREAM	5.25 5.25	Amaretto, Cherry brandy,	
SHROPSHIRE GOLD ORACLE	5.25 5.25	Pineapple Juice, Cranberry & Dash of Grenadine	
DARWINS ORIGIN	5.25	THE HOLLYHEAD	8.50
DARWING ORIGIN		Brandy, Sugar syrup, Lemon,	
THE USUALS 330ML		Soda water.	
PERONI	4	THE OLD FAITHFUL	9
BUDWEISER	4	Vodka, cranberry, pineapple, blue curaçao and Grenadine	
BECKS	4	ESPRESSO MARTINI	8.50
		Vodka, Espresso Martini, Kahlua	
CIDED		NON ALCOHOLIC DAN	<b>~</b> F
CIDER		NON ALCOHOLIC RAN	GE
OLDFIELDS CIDER		HOBSONS SHED ALE <0.5% BECKS BLUE 330ML	5 4
Every year since 1960 we have		SHIRAZ	16.95
made cider. We even use the		The very cautious one(bottle)	
apples from our own orchards.		REISLING The year cautious and (bottle)	16.95
MEDIUM SWEET CIDER (4.8%) BERRY CIDER (4.0%)	5.25 5.25	The very cautious one(bottle) <b>RIVANI SPUMANTE ROSATO</b> Sparkling Rose zero (bottle)	16.95

